ICATS CONTESTS - RESULT SHEET

ICATS ART CONTEST 2021

CONTEST NAME:
INSTITUTION CODE: 1685
INSTITUTION NAME:

CITY: SIALKOT
ROLL NO STUDENT NAME
1685-A-2-518  SYEDA FAKIHA
1685-A-4-519  SYEDAJASIYA
1685-A-4-520  SAMREEN KHADIM
1685-A-6-521  RIDA
1685-A-6-522  AROONA
1685-A-7-523  TANIA JAMIL
1685-A-7-524  |QRA RAFIQUE

F. G. PUBLIC SCHOOL NO. 2 (GIRLS) SIALKOT CANTT.

FATHER NAME

SYED ZAKIR HUSSAIN
SYED ZAKIR HUSSAIN
KHADIM

IRFAN

SHAHID

M. JAMIL
M.RAFIQUE

* A Certificate of Participation is awarded to every participant.
* Absent students are excluded from the Result Sheet.

GRADE

2

4
4
6
6
7
7

OBT. %AGE

73.33%
73.33%
73.33%
77.78%
77.78%
77.78%
86.67%

GRADE

TOTAL STUDENTS: 7
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